S-BOX
SEQUENTIAL BOX
SPPC-SB: POWER CONNECTORS 500A / 750A
2 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
About Us
Since 1952, Radiall Sa have been enabling the future through collaboration with our customers.
The results are a range of innovative and award-winning products that customers trust for unrivaled repeatability and
performance.

n° 4 holes Ø 6.5 or M6
17Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
S-BOX - Part number explanation
PD EU TH7SPPC-SB L
SPPC-SB Series Code SPPC-SB Single Pole Power connectors - Sequential Box
PD Connector Type
PS Panel Source
PD Panel Drain
EU Insulator color
EU European 5 Connectors (3P+N+E)
EU4 European 4 Connectors (3P+E)
DC Direct current
L Caps
- Without caps
L With rubber caps
TH7 Contact
Termination
M12-T7 M12 Threaded post – 750A
M12-T4 M12 Threaded post – 500A
S-120 Screw terminal – 500A up to 150mm2 ( Maximum diameter 16.5mm)
C-35 Crimp contacts – 500A 35mm2
C-50 Crimp contacts – 500A 50mm2
C-70 Crimp contacts – 500A 70mm2
C-95 Crimp contacts – 500A 95mm2
C-120 Crimp contacts – 500A 120mm2
C-150 Crimp contacts – 500A 150mm2
C-185 Crimp contacts – 750A 185mm2
C-240 Crimp contacts – 750A 240mm2
C-300 Crimp contacts – 750A 300mm2
TH7 Threaded hole – 750A
TH4 Threaded hole – 500A
PM Mounting Type
- Modular 19” rack version
PM Panel mounting
COLOUR CODING
P/N Sample: SPPC-SB-PD-EU-L-TH7
Standard Earth Neutral Phase L1 Phase L2 Phase L3
Europe Green (GN) Blue (BU) Brown (BR) Black (BK) Grey (GY)
Direct current DC Green (GN) Black (BK) - - Red (RD) - -
18 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
S-BOX - Panel Drain Connectors with rubber caps
Color* Short Description Part Number
European SPPC-SB-PD-EU-L-M12-T7 VS398905
*European Harmonized Color Set, others colors set on request
750A
M12 Threaded post, copper contacts
Color* Short Description Part Number
European SPPC-SB-PD-EU-L-M12-T4 VS398906
500A
M12 Threaded post, brass contacts
Color* Short Description Part Number
European SPPC-SB-PD-EU-L-TH7 VS398901
750A
M12 Threaded hole, copper contacts
Color* Short Description Part Number
European SPPC-SB-PD-EU-L-TH4 VS398902
500A
M12 Threaded hole, brass contacts
19Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
S-BOX - Panel Source Connectors with rubber caps
Color* Short Description Part Number
European SPPC-SB-PS-EU-L-M12-T7 VS398907
*European Harmonized Color Set, others colors set on request
750A
M12 Threaded post, copper contacts
Color* Short Description Part Number
European SPPC-SB-PS-EU-L-M12-T4 VS398908
500A
M12 Threaded post, brass contacts
Color* Short Description Part Number
European SPPC-SB-PS-EU-L-TH7 VS398903
750A
M12 Threaded hole, copper contacts